Key Runners Summary for Friday, 3 October 2025 at 8:01 pm.

Horse

Air Assault
Attica
Boldinho
Bookman

Cash Me
Ceolwulf
Changing Guard
Claim The Crown
Colsridge
Deficit

Disneck

Encap
Esecutore
Flight Deck
Free Beer

Gage Roads
Galaxy Affair
Glory Daze
Golden Path
Grand Host
Hanchi
Hasslefree

Hell Rip
Helluva Barty
Hold On Honey
I've Bean Tryin'
Jimmysstar

Date

4 Oct
4 0ct
4 Oct
4 0ct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 0ct
4 Oct
5 Oct
6 Oct
4 0Oct
4 Oct
50ct
7 Oct
4 0ct
4 Oct
4 0ct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 0Oct
4 Oct
6 Oct
4 Oct
50ct
4 Oct
6 Oct
4 Oct

Race

Flemington #10
Randwick #4
Darwin #4
Murtoa#5
Randwick #1
Randwick #8
Kalgoorlie #5
Randwick #1
Bendigo #8
Gawler #7
Randwick #10
Randwick #3
Bendigo #6
Mildura #7
Morphettville #9
Kalgoorlie #5
Kalgoorlie #4
Randwick #9
Flemington #8
Morphettville #9
Kalgoorlie #7
Gawler #6
Flemington #10
Bendigo #8
Doomben #9
Warwick Farm #4
Randwick #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

15/5 5
4/2 14
1 5
2/11 6
211 11
6/2 9
1 8
2/11 14
32 6
42 14
211 12
13/4 6
2/1 2
211 1
2/11 12
5/1 7
2/11 4
211 4
2/11 3
211 9
42 3
211 6
2/11 12
2/11 13
211 8
2/11 2
211 7

Months
Idle

Form
Score
54
14.5
6.4
9.5
131
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.6 14
95 125
54

75

11.1

7.4 8.6
7.7 6.3
7.0 13.0
53 4.7
159

15.1 39
6.6 54
9.8 1.2
46.4 -37.4
9.0 12.0
8.6

6.4 26
8.9 21
9.6 04
7.7 8.3
57

109 4.1
125 85
10.1 9.9
104

10.6 0.4
6.8 52
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Horse

King Cartel

King Ratel
Kirkeby

Krakarib
Magnificent Andy
Make A Call
Maximum Output
Milo

Miraval Rose
Mishani Renegade
Options
Outspoken Lad
Pericles
Playthatfunkymusic
Political Debate
Prophet's Choice
Sentimental Hero
Stretan Angel

The Magistrate
The Spirit Of Zero
Tiger Shark
Travolta
Vainstream
Winning Revolution
Wyclif

Yellow Brick

Y oung Werther

Date

4 Oct
6 Oct
4 Oct
5 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
6 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
3 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
5 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct
4 Oct

Race

Kalgoorlie #9
Warwick Farm #4
Doomben #1
Ballina#2
Kalgoorlie #7
Doomben #6
Doomben #9
Ballarat #8
Flemington #5
Gold Coast #8
Flemington #3
Kalgoorlie#5
Randwick #8
Kalgoorlie #6
Randwick #5
Murtoa#4
Kalgoorlie #38
Flemington #9
Morphettville #9
Launceston #7
Randwick #7
Randwick #9
Cootamundra #6
Morphettville #4
Randwick #9
Randwick #8
Flemington #8

29/8

14/4
2/11
42
2417
4/2
2/11
8/4
12/8
4/2

14/4
34/11
44/9

OO, R~AWWOAO O W

=
=

13

Months
Idle

Form
Score
74
10.7
5.7
31
5.8
19.2
9.9
159
22
50
149
74
6.0
13.8
215
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Value

56
8.3
53
7.9

51
9.8
9.0

9.0
10.2
85

9.0
9.9

7.9
11.0
6.3
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